
Clasificación por Equipos - GA

 Multiusos de Cáceres

Cto España Individual, Clubes y Selecciones
Autonómicas GAM

Rk Equipo/Gimnasta Federación Nota

NIVEL 1

1 CLUB ANTARES A 228,400CVA

CARRASCOSA Diego 13,400 12,95012,550 76,90012,850 13,400 11,750

ESTEVA Jorge 12,950 12,85012,700 63,30013,250 13,000 11,500

MARTINEZ Pablo 13,300 13,10013,050 75,25011,850 12,250 11,700

SANCHO Sergio 12,950 12,20012,400 12,95011,400 5,850 11,200

38,300 39,650 38,90037,950 38,650 34,950

2 BLUME 225,150AND

ALONSO Hector 13,250 13,05012,500 74,75012,550 12,250 11,150

MUÑOZ Miguel 12,300 12,75013,000 73,80012,850 11,850 11,050

PEREZ Luis 13,750 12,70013,250 76,60013,050 12,450 11,400

38,750 39,300 38,50038,450 36,550 33,600

3 CLUB DEPORTIVO CORAZON DE MARIA 223,000CAN

CABRERA Jaime 0,000 11,65011,550 12,65012,650 11,400 0,000

CORBERA Alejandro 12,500 0,0000,000 10,4000,000 0,000 10,400

CORBERA Daniel 12,950 12,05013,100 50,60011,400 12,500 8,600

ENGEL Eduardo 13,000 12,10012,800 74,35012,750 12,850 10,850

RODRIGUEZ Marcos 13,200 12,45013,400 75,00011,900 12,900 11,150

39,300 39,150 36,60037,300 38,250 32,400

4 AGAD MOSTOLES 220,600MAD

GARCIA Lucas 13,100 11,15012,700 70,10010,000 11,500 11,650

GARCIA Roberto 13,300 12,20013,100 76,55012,950 13,400 11,600

LOPEZ Alberto 13,200 12,75012,900 73,95010,400 13,250 11,450

38,700 39,600 36,10033,350 38,150 34,700

5 CG SANT BOI A 219,700CAT

CASANOVA Eric 12,800 11,95012,750 73,60012,850 12,200 11,050

NIELFA Manuel 12,550 11,00012,700 71,90012,600 11,750 11,300

SEGOVIA Didac 12,600 12,80012,950 74,20012,350 12,050 11,450

38,400 37,950 35,75037,800 36,000 33,800

6 ARITZA 208,500PVA

DIAZ Oier 12,550 11,00012,600 63,40011,600 4,750 10,900

IZQUIERDO Aketza 12,950 11,40012,950 72,55012,650 11,650 10,950

IZQUIERDO Joritz 12,950 12,05012,750 72,55011,750 12,150 10,900
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38,300 38,450 34,45036,000 28,550 32,750

7 CLUB ANTARES 205,100CVA

ANTELM Carlos 13,200 13,00012,400 68,75012,200 7,000 10,950

CASTELLANOS Mateo 13,000 12,75012,100 63,20012,450 2,100 10,800

FERRERES Pablo 12,900 12,65012,700 73,15011,850 11,650 11,400

37,200 39,100 38,40036,500 20,750 33,150

8 CE INEF BCNA A 204,950CAT

EXPOSITO Arnau 12,450 11,55011,000 45,15011,450 4,000 11,150

MONTE Biel 13,050 11,75013,000 71,95012,300 10,950 10,900

PADOAN Eli Paolo (Extr) 12,900 12,50012,550 57,7009,350 8,450 11,300

PADOAN Matteo Paolo (Extr) 12,800 11,40010,400 30,15010,450 6,900 10,900

36,550 38,750 35,80034,200 26,300 33,350

9 ARABATXO 203,650PVA

AÑARBE Peio 12,600 12,65012,700 64,65012,550 3,100 11,050

BENITO Nicolas 13,300 12,80012,400 75,75013,100 12,600 11,550

RAMOS Aratz 13,000 11,40011,900 63,25012,850 2,850 11,250

37,000 38,900 36,85038,500 18,550 33,850

10 XIMNASIA UNIVERSIDADE DA CORUÑA 191,650GAL

LOPEZ David 12,000 11,10012,200 63,45011,700 5,650 10,800

PATIÑO Iago 12,550 10,80011,950 66,00011,800 8,100 10,800

VINAGRE Martin 12,250 10,65011,700 62,20011,050 5,850 10,700

35,850 36,800 32,55034,550 19,600 32,300
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